
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

No. 
190 
180 

26 
169 

57 
72 
83 

2 
127 

67 
51 
24 

236 
13 
49 

302 
128 

68 
116 
556 

44 
173 
721 
622 

10 
30 
34 

Name 
RENAUDO Lorenzo 
BOCCELLI Massimo 
MOZZACCHIODI Manuel 
FIORENTINI Maurizio 
BEATRIZZOTTI Mathia 
FERRARI Maurizio 
PROIETTI Gabriele 
MORTALI Davide 
CAMPANINI Simone 
TORCHIO Alberto 
BOSSOTTO Omar 
POLANI Roberto 
FAGGIANO Roberto 
BERTONA Luca 
GASTALDO Luca 
GHIONI Arnaldo 
BAGGIO Paolo 
LORI Matteo 
ALLEVI Alessandro 
REGGIANI Alessandro 
NENCIONI Alessandro 
LATUSI Andrea 
VIETTI RAMUS Doriano 
CHIARI Daniele 
MARTINI Francesco 
AUTUNNO Michele 
APPIANI Andrea 

Class 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P1000 
P600 
P1000 
P600 
P600 
P600 
P1000 
P1000 

Model/Engine 
APRILIA 
DUCATI 
BMW 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
YAMAHA 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
YAMAHA 
SUZUKI 
SUZUKI 
BMW 
HONDA 
TRIUMPH 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
DUCATI 
YAMAHA 
PANIGALE 
YAMAHA 
R6 
KAWASAKI 
SUZUKI 
KAWASAKI 
KAWASAKI 
BMW 
SUZUKI 

Best Tm 
1:09.981 
1:10.794 
1:11.080 
1:11.148 
1:11.265 
1:11.447 
1:11.500 
1:12.133 
1:12.161 
1:12.258 
1:12.793 
1:12.919 
1:13.132 
1:13.133 
1:13.267 
1:13.296 
1:13.549 
1:13.618 
1:13.686 
1:13.742 
1:14.075 
1:14.473 
1:14.519 
1:14.669 
1:14.915 
1:15.151 
1:15.883 

In Lap 
5 
3 
5 
6 
3 
6 
5 
3 
3 
5 
5 
4 
4 
1 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
6 
6 
5 
6 
4 
4 

Diff 

0.813 
1.099 
1.167 
1.284 
1.466 
1.519 
2.152 
2.180 
2.277 
2.812 
2.938 
3.151 
3.152 
3.286 
3.315 
3.568 
3.637 
3.705 
3.761 
4.094 
4.492 
4.538 
4.688 
4.934 
5.170 
5.902 

Gap 

0.813 
0.286 
0.068 
0.117 
0.182 
0.053 
0.633 
0.028 
0.097 
0.535 
0.126 
0.213 
0.001 
0.134 
0.029 
0.253 
0.069 
0.068 
0.056 
0.333 
0.398 
0.046 
0.150 
0.246 
0.236 
0.732 

Laps 
7 
7 
5 
6 
4 
7 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
6 
6 
5 
6 
8 
6 
6 
6 
6 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/07/2022 11:52:15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 
PILOTI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:20:29 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

03/07/2022 11:20 


